BEDFORD TV
.

Bedford Community Access Television

Bedford TV is a 501{c)(2) non-profit community access television station serving the town of Bedford, It provides public,
education and government (FEG) access television channesls (Comecast channels & and %9, Verizon channels 28 and 40)
along with the community bulletin board {Comcast channel 8Merizon channel 29). The studio is centrally located at Old
Town Hall, 168 Souwth Rd. Learn more about Bedford TV at http/bedford tv or by stopping by the studio. Call {TE1)
275-5004 for hours and directions,

BEDFORD TV SCHEDULE HIGHLIGHTS
Feburary 5th - 11th

COMCAST CH. 8/VERIZON CH. 38
Thursday, February 5th

6:30 AM Let's Get Fit
6:00 PM Bedford Backstage
7:00 PM Ask Art

Friday, February 6th

6:30 AM Let's Get Fit

4:30 PM The Wrestling Kennection
7:30 PM COA on the Air

10:00 PM  Library Lecture Series

Saturday, February 7th

6:30 AM Let's Get Fit

4:00 PM Movie Matinee

6:00 PM Coming Home*by Sam Perkins
6:30 PM  CSF 50th Anniversary

9:00 FM Archive Movie

Sunday, February 8th

6:30 AM Let's Get Fit

3:30 PM COA On The Air
5:30 PM Archival Revival
6:00 PM Legal Edition

7:00 PM Cooking with denny
8:00 PM BFC Wordshop
10:00 PM  BARC Presents

COMCAST CH. 99/VERIZON CH. 40
Thursday, February 5th

7:45 AM BHS Live
6:00 PM Sound Off
7:00PM Rappin’ with the Rep

Friday, February 6th

7:45 AM BHS Live

6:00 PM Your Federal Government
7:00 PM Senior Scene

7:30 PM Bedford Common

Saturday, February 7th

6:00 PM Beyond the Badge: Middlesex
6:30 PM Bedford Common

8:00 PM Bedford Oral History

9:00 PM Planning Board Meeting

Sunday, February 8th

8:00 AM St Paul's

10:00 AM  First Church of Christ

12:00 PM  First Parish

1:30 PM International Church of God
2:00 PM Trinity Church

3:30 PM Heritage Church

7:00 PM Hancock Church

9:00 PM Bedford Common
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BEDFORD TV SCHEDULE HIGHLIGHTS

COMCAST CH. 8/VERIZON CH. 38

Monday, February Sth

6:30 AM Let's Get Fit

6:00 PM Bedford TV News
6:30 PM Drawing with Fred
8:00 PM Hopeful Aging
9.00 PM The Fancy Kind

Tuesday, February 10th

6:30 AM Let's Get Fit
714 AM Kamate Fitness
7:00 PM Blue Review
10:15 PM  Life Matters

Wednesday, February 11th

530 AM Let's Get Fit
7:00 PM Bedford Common
8:00 PM You Are Not Alone

February 5th - 11th

COMCAST CH. 99/VERIZON CH. 40

Monday, February Sth

745 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

BHS Live

The Legal Edition

Bedford Citizen's Caucus
The Consumer Toolbox
school Committee Meeting

Tuesday, February 10th

7:45 AM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

BHS Live

Consumer Affairs

The Mass Factor

Rappin’ with the Rep

Law Enforcement Delegation

Wednesday, February 11th

7:45 AM
10:00 AM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
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BHS Live

Trinity Church

First Panish

First Church of Christ
Selectmen Meeting



